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g ! RECEIPTNO
2 APPEICANT NANE 7
3 MOBIHEENOT

4 ENLATL ADDRESS®
5 SEEE ADDRESS?

8 A LOCAL BODIES ZONE DETATLS
b FLLE GENERATED
9 DC/FTLE/LETTER NUMBLER®

10 TOTAL DEMAND VALUE (IN RS)

CHARGES DETATLSN

DEVELOPMENT CHARGES

LAYOUT /SCRUTINY CHARGES
INFRASTRUCTURE & AMENITIES CHARGES
SECURITY DEPOSIT FOR BULLDING
SECURITY DEPOSIT FOR DISPLAY BOARD
PREMIUNM ESECHARGES

OTHERS 1- PLEASE SPECH Y- CMWSSB
OTHERS 2- PLEASE SPECHFY- FLAG DAY

TOTAL CURRENT PAYMENT RS.

PP/SB/N/O277/2019

PAYMENT RECEIPT

6 ~
RS
AAPPLICANT DETAILS
BOO12949
MARUTHAM APARTMENTS
8734347758

NA

CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Indusind Bank

15/07/2019 04:07:24

SNOS3/TA2ZAPT, IBPT, 82/1BPT, 1A2PT, 86/3PT, T.S.NO.4Y, BLOCK

NO.15, WARD-1, PADI VILLA
CHENNAT CORPORATION

Y ES

3763100.00

D.REMITTANCE PARTICULARS?

A VALUE

39000.00
5600.00
950000.00
620000.00
10000.00
1370000.00
538000.00

500.00

GL.

DATE ON DC/FILE/LETTER®

B. INTEREST

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

03/07/2019

TOTAL VALUE
(A+B)
3900000 7
5600.00
980000.00

620000.00 _~

10000.00 .~

o

1570000.00-~"
538000.00 "
500.00

3763100.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS : THIRTY SEVEN LAKHS SINTY THREE THOUSANDS ONE HUNDRED ONLY

PAYMENT MODE

S.NO. BANK NAME

1 10B

s.L 4 —

Signature of Applicant

NEFT/RTGS

D.DNO/REFNO

RTGS/TOBARSZ019070400043502

04/07/2019
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AMOUNT (RS.)

3763100.00
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